Bobby
Oliver
Leo
Jack
Rosie
Mason
Thomas
Euan
Isaac
Jack
Billy
Ella
Abdu
Bobby
Freya
Matilda
Harvey
Hannah
Edward
Lucas
James
Poppy
Lottie
Ayrton
Olivia
Oscar
Sofia
Ruby
Ethan
Thomas
Casper
Edward
Elsie
Freya
River
Mason
Oliver
Charlotte
Oliver
Rory
Leo
Hamza

Evans
Frary
D'Arcy
Booker
Richardson
Couch
Leek
Maddison
Browne
Etherington
Farnham
Clark
Mohamed
Cooper
Hobley
Skinner
Housam
Taylor
Scales
Browne
Nutt
Skinner
Prendergast
Maddison
Lindley
Hines
Lindley
Hempstock
Maddison
Wales
Maddison
Revell
Bruce
Lindley
Maddison
Titterrell
Coolledge
Woodgate
Thompson
Offler

Fox
Mohamed

613
981
611
601
639
610
622
629
603
612
615
607
631
609
619
641
620
645
640
604
633
642
637
626
624
618
625
617
628
649
627
638
605
623
630
648
608
650
647
634
616
632

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

00:11:19
00:11:42
00:12:36
00:12:44
00:12:53
00:13:02
00:13:11
00:13:43
00:14:20
00:14:20
00:14:26
00:14:31
00:14:53
00:14:56
00:14:58
00:14:59
00:15:20
00:15:41
00:15:49
00:15:59
00:16:19
00:16:29
00:16:35
00:16:39
00:16:51
00:17:03
00:17:09
00:17:37
00:18:20
00:18:26
00:18:35
00:18:51
00:19:22
00:19:51
00:20:05
00:20:19
00:21:56
00:21:58
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:36
00:23:20
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Vegan Runners UK
Barton & District AC

Lincsquad

Lincsquad
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