		Race			Overall	Gender	Category	
First name	Last name	number	Gender	Finish time	position	position	position	Club
Bobby	Evans	613	Male	00:11:19	1	1	1	
Oliver	Frary	981	Male	00:11:42	2	2	2	
Leo	D'Arcy	611	Male	00:12:36	3	3	4	Vegan Runners UK
Jack	Booker	601	Male	00:12:44	4	4	5	
Rosie	Richardson	639	Female	00:12:53	5	1	1	Barton & District AC
Mason	Couch	610	Male	00:13:02	6	5	6	
Thomas	Leek	622	Male	00:13:11	7	6	7	Lincsquad
Euan	Maddison	629	Male	00:13:43	8	7	8	
Isaac	Browne	603	Male	00:14:20	9	8	9	
Jack	Etherington	612	Male	00:14:20	10	9	10	
Billy	Farnham	615	Male	00:14:26	11	10	11	
Ella	Clark	607	Female	00:14:31	12	2	2	Lincsquad
Abdu	Mohamed	631	Male	00:14:53	13	11	12	,
Bobby	Cooper	609	Male	00:14:56	14	12	13	
Freya	Hobley	619	Female	00:14:58	15	3	3	Lincsquad
Matilda	Skinner	641	Female	00:14:59	16	4	4	
Harvey	Housam	620	Male	00:15:20	17	13	14	
Hannah	Taylor	645	Female	00:15:41	18	5	5	
Edward	Scales	640	Male	00:15:49	19	14	15	
Lucas	Browne	604	Male	00:15:59	20	15	16	
James	Nutt	633	Male	00:16:19	21	16	17	
Poppy	Skinner	642	Female	00:16:29	22	6	6	
Lottie	Prendergast	637	Female	00:16:35	23	7	7	
Ayrton	Maddison	626	Male	00:16:39	24	17	18	
Olivia	Lindley	624	Female	00:16:51	25	8	8	
Oscar	Hines	618	Male	00:17:03	26	18	19	
Sofia	Lindley	625	Female	00:17:09	27	9	9	
Ruby	Hempstock	617	Female	00:17:37	28	10	10	
Ethan	Maddison	628	Male	00:18:20	29	19	20	
Thomas	Wales	649	Male	00:18:26	30	20	21	
Casper	Maddison	627	Male	00:18:35	31	21	22	
Edward	Revell	638	Male	00:18:51	32	22	23	
Elsie	Bruce	605	Female	00:19:22	33	11	11	
Freya	Lindley	623	Female	00:19:51	34	12	12	
River	Maddison	630	Male	00:20:05	35	23	24	
Mason	Titterrell	648	Male	00:20:19	36	24	25	
Oliver	Coolledge	608	Male	00:21:56	37	25	26	
Charlotte	Woodgate	650	Female	00:21:58	38	13	13	
Oliver	Thompson	647	Male	00:21:59	39	26	27	
Rory	Offler	634	Male	00:21:59	40	27	28	
Leo	Fox	616	Male	00:22:36	41	28	29	
Hamza	Mohamed	632	Female	00:23:20	42	14	14	
i iaiiiza	ivioriaiTieu	032	i ciliale	00.23.20	44	14	14	